
Entries
ECQ @ Coombelands January Feb combined 2025
All times are Approximate 

70cm
Order Times  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

1 09:00:00 100 Golden Brown Charterhouse, SY individual Class 1 
2 102 Gismo Davison CE High School for Girls, W.SX team The Davison Diamonds Class 1 
3 103 Mockbeggar Sandpiper Davison CE High School for Girls, W.SX team The Davison Diamonds Class 1 
4 104 Carnane Marconi Great Ballard School, W.SX team Great Ballard Class 1 
5 105 Birdie Great Ballard School, W.SX team Great Ballard Class 1 
6 106 Buddy Great Ballard School, W.SX team Great Ballard Class 1 
7 108 Prince Highfield School, HANTS team Highfield School Class 1 
8 109 Code of Honour St Wilfrid's Catholic Primary School, W.SX individual Class 1 
9 110 Smudge Steyning Grammar School, W.SX individual Class 1 

10 111 Slievenamon Mist The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 1 
11 112 Larry Farlington School individual Class 1 
12 114 Leah Atelier 21, W.SX team Atelier 21 Class 1 
13 115 Rossi Atelier 21, W.SX team Atelier 21 Class 1 
14 116 Fred Atelier 21, W.SX team Atelier 21 Class 1 
15 117 Elijah Great Walstead School, W.SX individual Class 1 
16 118 Burfield Goodie Two shoe Pennthorpe, W.SX individual pennthorpe Class 1 
17 120 Diptford Lucky Charm Sutton Valence School, KENT individual Class 1 
18 121 Wispa Atelier 21, W.SX team Atelier 21 Class 1 
19 122 Doon Oisin Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 1 
20 123 Mayo Molly Malone Dunottar School, SY individual Dunottar Class 1 
21 124 Charm Highfield School, HANTS team Highfield School Class 1 
22 126 Green Eyed Monster St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 1 
23 127 Santana Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 2

80cm
Order Start Time  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

1 10:30:00 128 Little Lord Remus Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 2



2 129 Rock Melody Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 2
3 121 Wispa Atelier 21, W.SX individual Class 2
4 122 Doon Oisin Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 2
5 123 Mayo Molly Malone Dunottar School, SY individual Dunottar Class 2
6 124 Charm Highfield School, HANTS individual Class 2
7 130 MS Houdini Highfield School, HANTS individual Class 2
8 131 Goldie Highfield School, HANTS individual Class 2
9 132 Delilah Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 2

10 133 Teddy Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 2
11 134 Ranger Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 2
12 135 Barrack Field Danny Millais School, W.SX individual Class 2
13 136 Ask Shanroe Oxted School, SY individual Oxted School Class 2
14 137 Moonbeam Boy Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 2
15 138 Rathcoona Jacke Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 2
16 139 Olympia Sevenoaks School, KENT individual Class 2
17 140 Augustus Shoreham College, W.SX individual Class 2
18 126 Green Eyed Monster St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 2
19 141 UCS Uptown Funk St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 2
20 142 Hedric St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Pink Class 2
21 143 Tamlet quarryman Steyning Grammar School, W.SX team Steyning grammar Class 2
22 144 lisduff lilly jane Steyning Grammar School, W.SX team Steyning grammar Class 2
23 145 Darcey The Weald School, W.SX individual The Weald Class 2
24 146 Tywysoges Edina Wrotham School, KENT individual Class 2
25 147 Carragh Paddy Dauntsey's, WILTS individual Class 2
26 148 An Buachaill Ban Bui Benenden, KENT individual Class 2
27 149 Spirit Boskill Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 2
28 150 Just Badger Chailey School, E.SX individual Class 2
29 151 Plasnewydd Artie Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 2
30 152 Rockie Cumnor House School, W.SX individual Cumnor House Class 2
31 153 Cymcownwy Princess Old Buckenham Hall, SUFK individual Class 2
32 154 Frosty North Downs Primary School, SY individual Class 2



33 155 Kiltroms love story Romeo Tanbridge House School, W.SX individual tanbridge house Class 2
34 156 Gangut Atek Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 2
35 157 Star Queen Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 2

90cm
Order Start Time  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

1 12:45:00 157 Star Queen Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 3
2 148 An Buachaill Ban Bui Benenden, KENT individual Class 3
3 141 UCS Uptown Funk St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 3
4 142 Hedric St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 3
5 149 Spirit Boskill Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX individual Class 3
6 150 Just Badger Chailey School, E.SX individual Class 3
7 152 Tiger Cumnor House School, W.SX individual Cumnor Tiger Class 3
8 153 Flying Strait Old Buckenham Hall, SUFK individual Class 3
9 158 Duke Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 3

10 159 Killycloghan First Lady Lancing College, W.SX individual Class 3
11 160 Toronto Z Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
12 161 Galteemor Gold Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
13 162 Sallaghan 11 Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
14 163 Carraun Phaidin Wellington College, BERKS individual Wellington College Class 3
15 129 Rock Melody Seaford College, W.SX team Seaford Class 3
16 164 Reach for the Stars Churchers College, HANTS team Team Churcher\'s Class 3
17 165 Mahurna Shamra Playboy Churchers College, HANTS team Team Churcher\'s Class 3
18 151 Plasnewydd Artie Churchers College, HANTS team Team Churcher\'s Class 3
19 166 Abigail Claremont School, E.SX individual Class 3
20 167 Woodland Prince II Guildford High School, SY team GHS Class 3
21 168 Uptonâ€™s Deli Carousel Guildford High School, SY team GHS Class 3
22 169 Gorty Cross Guildford High School, SY team GHS Class 3
23 170 50 Shades of Bay Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord Wandsworth College Class 3
24 171 Diamond Jack Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord Wandsworth College Class 3



25 172 Brackloon Lass Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord Wandsworth College Class 3
26 173 Goodbye Oscar Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord Wandsworth College Class 3
27 154 Frosty North Downs Primary School, SY individual Class 3
28 155 Kiltroms love story Romeo Tanbridge House School, W.SX individual Tanbridge house Class 3
29 174 Florence Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 3

1m
Order Times  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

1 14:10:00 175 Skyline Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 4
2 174 Florence Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 4
3 158 Duke Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 4
4 176 Frank Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX team Hurst Class 4
5 159 Killycloghan First Lady Lancing College, W.SX individual Class 4
6 160 Toronto Z Seaford College, W.SX individual Seaford Class 4
7 164 Reach for the Stars Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 4
8 165 Monard Silver Jose Churchers College, HANTS individual Class 4
9 177 C B H Clover Lining Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 4

10 166 Winalotty Claremont School, E.SX individual Class 4
11 167 Woodland Prince II Guildford High School, SY team GHS Class 4
12 168 Uptonâ€™s Deli Carousel Guildford High School, SY team GHS Class 4
13 169 Gorty Cross Guildford High School, SY team GHS Class 4
14 170 Lisnabrack Champ Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord Wandsworth College Class 4
15 173 Goodbye Oscar Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord Wandsworth College Class 4
16 171 Diamond Jack Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord Wandsworth College Class 4
17 172 Brackloon Lass Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord Wandsworth College Class 4
18 180 Hugo Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX individual Hurst Class 4


